
Marriage / Civil Union Officiants   (Updated 12/12/2016)  

 

Name / Location Services Telephone Web site Email 
Jesus & Ruby Alvarado  551-795-4508 www.JesusElibey.com  
Patricia J. August Non-denominational 

Marriages & Civil Unions 
201-328-4056 
201-385-8284 eves/weekends 

 pattyaug@yahoo.com 

Dr. Sharon R. Bernstein Marriages/Civil Unions 201-871-9567 Office 
201-364-4322 Cell 

  

Rev. Ansi Boudin All faith Weddings & Civil Unions 201-652-4691 www.interfaithminister.com ansi@interfaithminister.com 
Bari Braun Wedding Officiant & Life Cycle Celebrant 201-693-2156  bari@baribraun.com 

Rev. Dr. Sheila Gay Gross All faiths, traditions, orientations 201-886-3007  mchesbysheila@aol.com 

Rev. Ray Germoso 
80 Grand Avenue, Hackensack 

La Iglesia Casa de Alfarero  201-587-9687 Office 
201-486-7020 Cell 

 rgermoso01@yahoo.com 

Roberto Gonzalez English & Spanish 609-977-3821 
609-278-1101 

  

Hon. John S. Hogan 
Bergen County Clerk 

 201-336-7006   

Gregg Kits, DD Non-denominational civil wedding officiant 973-220-9400 cell/text www.facebook.com/weddingofficia
ntgreggkits  

Gregg@theweddingman.net  

Ben Hickey Weddings / Civil Unions 908-577-0152  Hickey.ben@gmail.com  
Rev. Judith Liebman, MA, LRC 
290 Anderson St #5F, Hackensack 

 

All Faiths Weddings 201-342-7224 Office 
201-519-2103 Cell 

  

Jeanne Lovett  201-385-2981   
Rev. James McKenna  609-306-2002   
Celia Milton Wedding Services  201-563-5544 www.celiamilton.com    celia@celiamilton.com  
Lina Monsalve, Minister  973-885-1521   
NJ Vows Now Wedding Officiants 201-563-5544 www.njvowsnow.com  
Rev. Efrain Reyes 
Orange, NJ 

Weddings & Civil Officiant 862-262-3481 
973-325-3957 

 Pastorreyes44@hotmail.com 

Hernando Rivera 
Borough Council, Bergenfield 
198 N Washington Ave 

English & Spanish 201-387-4055 Office 
551-804-6789 Cell 

 hrivera@bergenfieldborough.com  
riveracouncilman@hotmail.com  

Rev. Jimmy Smith  Wedding Ceremony Officiant 201-805-5118 www.revjimmysmith.com tobemy@gmail.com 
Michael H. Yoscary Non-religious ceremonies 

Marriage & Civil Union 
201-835-2626  myo61@yahoo.com 
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